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Division 1
Name
Stephen
Mark
Jack
Bill
Andrew
Ernest
Lance
David
Mohamed
Pete
Tristan
Matt
Ben
Bradley
Steve
Dave
Mike
Craig
Richard
lan
Shaun
Mark
Chris
Liam
Jake
Isobel
Steve
Shaun
Andrea
Matt
Mark
Richard
Steve
Liam
Adriano
Sarah
Alan
Michael
Steven
Lourence
Tim

Division 2
Name
Richard
Chris
Jamie
Anthony
Alex
Jordan
Gary
Michael
Mathew
Dan
Tim
Matt
Matt
Joe
Shaun
Terry
Steve
Michael
Dennis
Alastair
Jack
Glyn
lan
Chris
will
Cliff

Ed
Eckhart
Dave
Alan
Andrew
Mark
Jarek
Peter
Mikey
Tony
Steve
Tony

Horsfield
Short
Grant
Grant
Horsfield
Mpundu
Webster
Thompson
Khan
Morgan Jnr
Gretton
Dodds
Barlow
Wood
Crosby
Heppenstall
Fraser
Hastie
Lightowler
Denton
Bibby
Johnson
Cattell
Carson
Meikle
Ashley
Young
Marples
Bullen-Baldi
Kenny
Land
Wesley
Chu
Rowson
Baldi
Short
Battye
George
Mason
Lewis-Hanna
Denby

Element
Mortimer
Hudd
Parkin
Tilley
Potts
Crapper
Jarvis
Taylor
Horton
Wright
Goold
Bacon
Houghton
Alvey
Curran
Needham
Bell
Hooley
Nunn
Christian
Hawley
Freeston
Hoole
Fisher
Glaves
Lau
Lange
wild
Waistnidge
Burton
Seddon
Sanik
Polacek
Daly
Linggard
Howard
Jacklin

Sheffield Table Tennis League
Player Statistics 2012/2013

Club

Stocks Rugby A
Vulcan Redtooth A
Stocks Rugby B
Stocks Rugby B
Stocks Rugby A
Vulcan Redtooth B
Vulcan Redtooth C
Vulcan Redtooth D
Vulcan Redtooth B
Crookes A
Crookes B

Vulcan Redtooth A
Vulcan Redtooth A
Roth Scorpions A
Crookes A
Crookes A
Crookes B

Roth Scorpions A
Crookes A

Stocks Rugby A
Abbeydale A

Roth Scorpions A
Vulcan Redtooth C
Stocks Rugby B
Abbeydale B
Abbeydale B
Abbeydale B
Abbeydale A
Piranha Skool A
Stocks Rugby A
Vulcan Redtooth B
Vulcan Redtooth A
Crookes B

Vulcan Redtooth D
Piranha Skool A
Vulcan Redtooth C
Roth Scorpions A
Piranha Skool A
Abbeydale B
Piranha Skool A
Abbeydale B

Club

The Albert Prem A
Shiregreen A

Roth Scorpions B
Piranha Skool B
The Albert Prem A
Crookes C
Shiregreen A

MBE A

Shiregreen A
Wadsley Bridge A
Abbeydale D
Crookes D

Cable A

Hallam Grange A
The Albert Prem A
Piranha Skool B
MBE A

MBE A

Crookes D
Abbeydale C
Wadsley Bridge A
Abbeydale D
Abbeydale C
Vulcan Redtooth F
Wadsley Bridge A
Vulcan Redtooth F
Roth Scorpions B
Hallam Grange A
Cable A

Crookes C

Cable A

Wadsley Bridge A
Vulcan Redtooth F
Hallam Grange A
Vulcan Redtooth F
Piranha Skool B
Abbeydale D
Crookes D

P

63
63
66
61
58
62
62
62
53
54
50
36
34
39
a7
53
39
42

w
57
56
50
46
44
44
42
42
37
37
35
34

%

90%
89%
76%
75%
76%
71%
68%
68%
70%
69%
70%
94%
97%
74%
62%
53%
67%
62%
86%
81%
66%
56%
37%
37%
50%
44%
43%
95%
36%
80%
61%
75%
38%
37%
31%
34%
28%
93%
54%
31%
41%

%

95%
71%
T7%
74%
T7%
84%
67%
60%
63%
81%
63%
64%
65%
56%
64%
49%
63%
51%
45%
44%
58%
57%
47%
45%
51%
63%
58%
40%
28%
32%
73%
49%
46%
27%
89%
68%
45%
28%

Pos
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50

Name
Mick
Keith
John
Mick
Farrel
Stephen
Phil
Paul
Gary
Cliff
Andy
Mohamed
James
Craig
Glenn
Phil
Paul

lan
Eddie
Trevor
Sarah
Farrel
Anthony
Yasir
Winston
Terry
Tony
Paul
Steve
Steve
Graham
Mikey
Nathan
Barry
Winston
Tim

Ben
Isobel
Martin
Trevor
Steve
Martin

Name
Neil
Martin
Ben
Vincent
Nathan
Neil
Barry
Pete
Josette
Peter
Andy
Stuart
Will
Alan
Conor
Brian
Mark
Andy
David
Andrew
Vicky
Graham
Mike
Steve
Biao
Mark
Helmuth
Steve
Chris
Sigourney
Silvan
Ron
Richard
Ron
Richard
lan
Chris
Mick

Brooks
Bradshaw
Davies
Foster
Anthony
Arliss
Beresford
Cicchelli
Firth
Glaves
Hepworth
Khan
Grayson
Straw
Carson
Beresford
Johnson
Denton
Fogg
Williams
Short
Anthony
Parkin
Mauthoor
Spencer
Curran
Linggard
Johnson
Lyon
Lyon
Bailey
Daly
Stewart
Tasker
Spencer
Denby
Bullen-Baldi
Ashley
Stenton
Williams
Taylor
Green

Hawley
Green
Bullen-Baldi
Loh
Buckley
Rigden
Tasker
Morgan snr
Ryalls
Mannion
Joyce
Element
Bayley
Battye
Staniforth
Allen

Brunt
Mannion
Kirkup
Thornhill
Johnston
Bailey
White
Hardy
Yang
Croggan
Osborne
wild
White
Ducksbury
Lange
Watson
Horsfield
Watson
Horsfield
Folger
Johnson
Whitehead

Club

Vulcan Redtooth B
Abbeydale A
Abbeydale A
Vulcan Redtooth E
Vulcan Redtooth A
Crookes A

Vulcan Redtooth D
Stocks Rugby A
Vulcan Redtooth C
Vulcan Redtooth E
Vulcan Redtooth E
Vulcan Redtooth A
Roth Scorpions A
Crookes B
Crookes B

Vulcan Redtooth B
Vulcan Redtooth B
Stocks Rugby B
Vulcan Redtooth E
Stocks Rugby A
Vulcan Redtooth A
Vulcan Redtooth D
Piranha Skool A
Vulcan Redtooth D
Abbeydale A
Piranha Skool A
Piranha Skool A
Vulcan Redtooth A
Vulcan Redtooth D
Vulcan Redtooth C
Piranha Skool A
Vulcan Redtooth E
Vulcan Redtooth D
Roth Scorpions A
Abbeydale B
Abbeydale A
Piranha Skool A
Abbeydale A
Stocks Rugby B
Stocks Rugby B
Vulcan Redtooth C
Vulcan Redtooth E

Club

Abbeydale D
Vulcan Redtooth F
Piranha Skool B
Roth Scorpions B
Crookes D

Roth Scorpions B
Roth Scorpions B
MBE A

Dronfield A
Hallam Grange A
Abbeydale C

MBE A

The Albert Prem A
Roth Scorpions B
The Albert Prem A
Cable A

Crookes C

Hallam Grange A
MBE A

Piranha Skool B
Crookes C
Piranha Skool B
Dronfield A

Cable A
Abbeydale C
Shiregreen A
Vulcan Redtooth F
Cable A

Dronfield A
Crookes C

Hallam Grange A
Crookes D
Crookes C
Crookes C
Crookes D

Hallam Grange A
The Albert Prem A
The Albert Prem A
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%
28%
25%
36%
24%
50%
43%
20%
73%
41%
39%
11%
75%
40%
21%
13%
67%
40%
100%
7%
67%
67%
67%
33%
33%
8%
33%
33%
33%
33%
11%
8%
3%
3%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

%
34%
24%
17%
15%
41%
55%
83%
56%
25%
44%
27%
100%
100%
50%
38%
14%
67%
67%
67%
67%
33%
33%
22%
10%
33%
33%
33%
5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
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Harry
Simon
Steve
Andy
Mark
Rob
Abid

Division 3
Name
Stuart
Craig
Biao
Simon
lan

lan
Peter
David
Mark
lan
Brian
Helmuth
Roy
Conor
Daniel
John
Roy
Dave
Russell
Ron

lan
John
Andrew
Gary
Mark
Vicky
Malcolm
Paul
Mark
Steve
James
Kevin
Steve
David
Jimmy

Division 4
Name
Kevin
Danny
Gordon
Roger
Mick
Alan
David
Steve
Brian
Ron
Calvin
Guy
Roger
Jeff
Alan
Brian
David
Chris
John
Graham
Sean
Robin
John
Mark
Phil
Andy
Tony
Steve
Jochen
Steve
Nigel
Oliver
John
Bill
John
Stewart
Chris
Ken
Steve
David

Saxton
Ryalls
Roberts
Baxter
Stanfield
Childs
Raja

Element
Johnson
Yang
Chung
Henderson
Burnell
Mannion
Kirkup
Croggan
Kirby
Isam
Osborne
Bowes
Staniforth
Smith
Warby
Yau
Capewell
Clayton
Ridge
Folger
Jenkinson
Dykes
Rains
Brunt
Johnston
Wigby
Lewis
Pickersgill
Taylor
Atkins
Ploughman
Carr
Cooper
Jeickles

Horseman
Lea

Davis
Bannister
Garrett
Firth
Asher
Wilson
Armitage
Firth
Clarke
Rothery
Morley
Calvert
Hollingworth
Allen
Webb
Thompson
Bradshaw
Torry
Lawson
Hancock
Helliwell
Firth

Nunn
Dawson
Young
Richardson
Kortlander
Hardy
Coward
Coe

Allen
Butler
Daniels
Clarke
Guard
Inns
Garrett
Read

Roth Scorpions B
Abbeydale D
Dronfield A
Crookes C

MBE A
Abbeydale C
Crookes C

Club

MBE B

The Albert Prem B
Abbeydale E
Abbeydale E

MBE B

Crookes F

Hallam Grange B
MBE B

Shiregreen B
Hallam Grange B
Crookes F

Vulcan Redtooth H
Vulcan Redtooth G
The Albert Prem B
Vulcan Redtooth H
Vulcan Redtooth G
Abbeydale E
Vulcan Redtooth H
Vulcan Redtooth G
Vulcan Redtooth G
Hallam Grange B
Shiregreen B
Wads Bridge B
Shiregreen B
Crookes E
Crookes E

Wads Bridge B
Crookes F
Cricketers A
Vulcan Redtooth H
Crookes E

Sheff Wheelchairs
Shiregreen B
Cricketers A

MBE B

Club

Cable C
Abbeydale G
Wadsley Bridge C
Cable C

Crookes H
Cricketers B
Vulcan Redtooth J
Vulcan Redtooth J
Cable B

Telecom Sports A
Cable B

H.S.B.C. A

Cable B

Vulcan Redtooth J
Vulcan Redtooth K
Cable C
Wisewood A
H.S.B.C. A
Vulcan Redtooth J
Abbeydale F
Wadsley Bridge C
Telecom Sports A
Wadsley Bridge C
Cricketers B
Abbeydale G
Wisewood A
Telecom Sports A
Cricketers B
Crookes H

Cable C

Wadsley Bridge C
Abbeydale G
Wisewood A
Crookes G

High Green A
Cable B

H.S.B.C. A
Vulcan Redtooth K
Crookes H
Crookes H

32
45
17
44
14
50
18

34

15
15
14
14
13
11
10

a7
45
43
42
40
40
38
34
34
33
31
30
29
28
25
24
24
23
23
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
19
18
18
17
16
16
16
16
15

47%
33%
82%
32%
93%
22%
56%

%

96%
79%
81%
78%
82%
65%
75%
94%
7%
56%
60%
55%
85%
55%
45%
7%
51%
66%
59%
59%
38%
51%
50%
43%
83%
48%
36%
62%
32%
35%
94%
52%
41%
32%
56%

%

88%
80%
78%
74%
86%
87%
T7%
73%
70%
69%
62%
97%
79%
74%
63%
73%
59%
45%
71%
42%
56%
46%
55%
91%
38%
56%
39%
68%
64%
61%
61%
29%
70%
37%
36%
56%
70%
46%
47%
46%

84
85
86
87
88
89

Pos

Pos

Dave
Russell
Daniel
Jordan
Joe
Dave

Name
Phil
Chris
Phil
Roger
Sue
Shaun
Ron
Mike
David
Peter
Martin
Keith
Peter
lan
Mikey
Kieran
Ron
Trevor
John
Steven
Tony
Sigourney
Boon
Andy
Frank
Adam
King Kwan
Oye
Ken
Sigourney
Joe
Delton
Adam
Mick
Trevor

Name
Richard
Peter
Phillip
John
Ken
Ron
Phil
Trevor
Barry
Bob
Maurice
Dave
Robert
Harry
Gillian
John
Andy
Mick
Brad
David
Roy
Steve
Ruby
Adam
Gillian
Peter
Will
Jordan
Craig
John
Steve
Dale
Boon
Ken
Sigourney
Zhe
Peter
Phil
Mike
Stevie

Capewell
Clayton
Smith
Greenwood
Rogers
Marsh

Walton
Wallace
Hunt
Hales
Gilroy
Isam
Watson
Prendergast
Chan
Morgan Snr
Staniforth
Dykes
Darby
Freeston
Daly
Guilbert
Watson
Lees
Gialluca
Gosling
Jacklin
Ducksbury
Lee

Baxter
Ward
Peng
Cheung
Jemiyo
Chung
Ducksbury
Reeve
Brailsford
Gittings
Whitehead
Parsons

Horsfield
Hooton
Dowd

Hall
Chung
Clapham
Cockayne
Robinson
Blackburn
Uttley
Druce
Ryan
Webster
Smith
Jones
Gialluca
Joyce
Riley
Jowitt
Engledow
Bowes
Parkinson
Cowen
Smithson
Jones
Horsfield
Coward
Greenwood
Smith
Howlett
wild

Cox

Lee
MclIntosh
Ducksbury
Dong
Grafton
Wright
Wu

Bratt

Vulcan Redtooth F
Vulcan Redtooth F
Vulcan Redtooth F
Wadsley Bridge A
Wadsley Bridge A
MBE A

Club

MBE B

Vulcan Redtooth G
Crookes E

Sheff Wheelchairs
Sheff Wheelchairs
Crookes F
Crookes E

Sheff Wheelchairs
Abbeydale E

MBE B

The Albert Prem B
Wads Bridge B
Cricketers A
Abbeydale E
Vulcan Redtooth H
Crookes F
Crookes F
Crookes E
Abbeydale E
Cricketers A
Crookes E
Crookes F
Abbeydale E
Crookes E
Cricketers A
Wads Bridge B
Hallam Grange B
Sheff Wheelchairs
Abbeydale E
Crookes E

Hallam Grange B
Shiregreen B

The Albert Prem B
The Albert Prem B
Wads Bridge B

Club

Crookes H
H.S.B.C. A
H.S.B.C. A
Cricketers B
Abbeydale F
Crookes G
Vulcan Redtooth J
High Green A
Crookes G
Abbeydale F
Cricketers B
Telecom Sports A
Wisewood A
Cricketers B
Abbeydale F
Abbeydale F
Abbeydale F
Cricketers B
Vulcan Redtooth K
High Green A
Vulcan Redtooth J
Vulcan Redtooth K
Crookes G
H.S.B.C. A
Abbeydale G

High Green A
Wadsley Bridge C
Wadsley Bridge C
Wisewood A
Abbeydale F
Cable B

High Green A
Abbeydale F
Crookes G
Crookes H
H.S.B.C. A
H.S.B.C. A
Abbeydale F
Abbeydale G
Cable B
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0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

%
74%
41%
30%
25%
39%
35%
26%
19%
64%
89%
14%
21%
9%
100%
100%
67%
67%
33%
33%
33%
33%
20%
17%
17%
7%
2%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

%
39%
37%
34%
46%
29%
17%
61%
16%
18%
12%
39%
26%
22%
18%
67%
100%
100%
25%
25%
20%
67%
67%
4%
50%
33%
33%
33%
33%
33%
17%
17%
17%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
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Steven
Philip
Glyn
Dennis E

Division 5
Name
John
Jim
Stan
Shawn
Mike
Mel
Colin
Hock-Ann
Keith
Mike
Peter
John G
Ray
Ryan
Peter
Paul
Mick
Mohamed
Graham
Nick
Alan
Terry
Brian
King Kwan
Dan
Jim
Adam
Philip
lan

Ken
Brian
Robert
Neil
Harry
Dave
Roger
Paul
Pat
John
Graham
Chris
Trevor
Frank
John
Chris

Division 6
Name
Neil
Ken
Mick
Francis
Alan
Adam
Paul
Jack
Josh
Alex
Lynda
John
Keith
Graham
Grant
Zhe
Roger
Mick
Kieran
Jack
Fred
Jim
Graham
Paul
Peter
Peter
Joe
Val
Don

Buckley
Powell
Ward
Green

Gialluca
Ferguson
Wainwright
Clitheroe
Shelton
Rowbottom
Drury
Chia
Archdale
Ward
Horsfield
Norton
Jeandin
Brooks
Muscroft
Lally
Ward
Arshid
Daly

Hill

Scott
Charles
Cartwright
Cheung
Gray
Kenny
Morton
Hoyes
Geddes
MclIntosh
Birch
Loxley
Holling
Roberts
Bell
Turner
Nicholson
Cain
Howlett
Lyon
Leviston
Parsons
Brailsford
Adamson
Meek

Finlay
Alvey
Whitehead
Lovell
Garnett
Smithson
Fillingham
Deacon
Deacon
Hodgkinson
Lowthorpe
Pilling
Thomas
Jones
Kennedy
Dong
Arkell
Brownlow
Alvey
Wilson
Cattle
Fishburn
Beck
Spotswood
Klein

Cox
Horsley
Morfitt
Chadbourne

Wisewood A

High Green A
Vulcan Redtooth K
Vulcan Redtooth K

Club

Abbeydale J
Wisewood B
Vulcan Redtooth N
Abbeydale J

High Green B
High Green B
Hallam Grange C
Hallam Grange C
Vulcan Redtooth M
Dronfield B

High Green B
Wisewood B
Vulcan Redtooth N
Vulcan Redtooth L
Wadsley Bridge D
Dronfield B
Abbeydale H
Vulcan Redtooth M
Vulcan Redtooth M
High Green B
Crookes J

Vulcan Redtooth M
Wadsley Bridge D
Hallam Grange C
Shiregreen C
Wadsley Bridge D
Vulcan Redtooth L
Shiregreen C
Dronfield B
Crookes J

Vulcan Redtooth N
Vulcan Redtooth L
Vulcan Redtooth L
Shiregreen C
Wadsley Bridge E
Wadsley Bridge D
Vulcan Redtooth L
Wadsley Bridge E
Abbeydale H
Wisewood B
Abbeydale H
Wadsley Bridge E
Shiregreen C
Dronfield B
Abbeydale H

Club

Tapton Hill

The Albert Prem D
The Albert Prem D
Clifton

Telecom Sports B
H.S.B.C.B

The Albert Prem C
Hallam Grange E
Hallam Grange E
The Albert Prem D
Telecom Sports B
Hallam Grange D
H.S.B.C.B

Clifton

Vulcan Redtooth P
H.S.B.C.B

Hallam Grange D
Clifton

The Albert Prem C
Hallam Grange D
Vulcan Redtooth P
Hallam Grange E
The Albert Prem C
Vulcan Redtooth P
Tapton Hill

Clifton

Hallam Grange D
Telecom Sports B
Hallam Grange D

41
64
57
54

70
63
65
67
56
56
65
60
60
58
44
63
69
48
58
36
38
42
54

30
36
45

18
18
16
14

60
57
53
53
51
46
46
42
41
40
39
38
38
33
31
30
28
27
27
26
25
24
24
23
22
21
20
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
14
11
11
11
10

63
52
49
47
44
44
41
36

34
31
30

29
29
27
24
23
22
21
20
15
15
14
13
12
12
12
12

44%
28%
28%
26%

%

86%
90%
82%
79%
91%
82%
71%
70%
68%
69%
89%
60%
55%
69%
53%
83%
74%
64%
50%
2%
48%
67%
62%
56%
37%
38%
61%
55%
33%
33%
25%
76%
59%
38%
32%
47%
42%
30%
33%
31%
26%
21%
30%
21%
19%

%

93%
76%
98%
89%
71%
65%
61%
68%
58%
61%
55%
91%
48%
88%
60%
60%
50%
96%
32%
35%
74%
32%
22%
67%
54%
52%
40%
33%
27%

85
86
87
88

Pos

Pos

31
32
33
34
35

37
38

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

57

Barry
Roy
Subash
Martin

Name
Boon
Josette
Martin
David
Martyn
Peter
Harry
Brad
Joe
Tom
Ken
Josh
Joe
Neil
Martin
Mick
Steve
Will
Mark
Adam
John
Gillian
Hannah
Emma
Roy
Toby
Roger
Oliver
Etsuko(Anna)
Edward
Craig
Delton
Grant
Grant
Robert
Taylor
Wendy
Liz
Adam
Phil
Chris
Dennis
Fred
Tom
Martin
Robert

Name
lan
Russ
Peter
Jan
George
Dennis
Subash
David
Reg
Darryl
David
David
Alex
Tony
Dennis E
Brad
John
Richard
Asif
Brad
Doug
Adam
Keith
Marg
Jordan
Tom
Norman
Jack

Blackburn
Smith

Lad
Green

Lee
Ryalls
Hill
Engledow
Foster
Calvert
Webb
Jowitt
Reeve
Hasted
Chung
Deacon
Rogers
Hoyes
Gilbert
Large
Carr
Fisher
Seddon
Peng
Allen
Jones
Jenkinson
Hickman
Smith
Wall
Arkell
Bright
Murayama
Buchan
Caswell
Brailsford
Kennedy
Kennedy
Webster
Hawkins
Robson
Ford
Brock
Wright
White
Green
Cattle
Bennett
Hill
Hulubei

Gardner
Drayton
Grafton
Macierewicz
Houghton
Fletcher
Lad
Collinson
Hobson
Lomas
Owens
Bradley
Ward
Young
Green
Firth
Newby
Proctor
Akram
Firth
Stone
Gittings
Bradley
Taylor
Taylor
Bunce
Pearson
Taylor

Crookes H
Crookes H
H.S.B.C.A
Vulcan Redtooth K

Club

Abbeydale J
Dronfield B
Wadsley Bridge E
High Green B
Vulcan Redtooth L
Hallam Grange C
Wisewood B
Vulcan Redtooth L
Hallam Grange C
Vulcan Redtooth M
Abbeydale J
Hallam Grange C
Wadsley Bridge E
Shiregreen C
Crookes J

High Green B
Shiregreen C
Wadsley Bridge D
Wadsley Bridge D
Wadsley Bridge E
Wisewood B
Abbeydale J
Dronfield B
Abbeydale H
Crookes J
Wadsley Bridge D
Hallam Grange C
Abbeydale J
Wadsley Bridge E
Abbeydale J
Hallam Grange C
Shiregreen C
Vulcan Redtooth L
Vulcan Redtooth N
Wisewood B
Abbeydale J
Abbeydale H
Wadsley Bridge E
Abbeydale J
Abbeydale J
Dronfield B
Vulcan Redtooth L
Vulcan Redtooth N
Wadsley Bridge D
Wadsley Bridge D
Wadsley Bridge D

Club

Telecom Sports B
Clifton

H.S.B.C.B

Hallam Grange E
Clifton

Vulcan Redtooth P
H.S.B.C.B

Clifton

Hallam Grange E
Tapton Hill

Tapton Hill

Tapton Hill

Clifton

Telecom Sports B
Vulcan Redtooth P
The Albert Prem D
Tapton Hill

Clifton

Tapton Hill

The Albert Prem C
Clifton

The Albert Prem D
Tapton Hill

Vulcan Redtooth P
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